
Barry University Men's Basketball

Barry Points-Rebounds-Assists (Sample)

All games

02 03 04 05 10 11 14

Opponent Date Score RAYMONVIL, WHITE,EVAN DAVIS,MARV VISINKIS,B BOLANOS,DE BENNETT,EM VAN COTT,B

vs Florida Memorial 11/14/10 65-68 L  8 - 2 - 1  2 - 3 - 1  1 3 - 3 - 1 DNP  2 - 2 - 3 DNP  5 - 2 - 1

at FIU 11/15/10 54-69 L  0 - 1 - 1  1 2 - 7 - 1  6 - 5 - 2 DNP  1 0 - 1 - 1 DNP  3 - 1 - 1

WINONA STATE 11/20/10 75-82 L  0 - 1 - 1  1 6 - 2 - 1  7 - 3 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  1 1 - 2 - 3  8 - 2 - 0  1 0 - 2 - 1

JOHNSON & WALES 11/23/10 75-58 W  8 - 3 - 4  2 3 - 4 - 0  1 1 - 4 - 0 DNP  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  2 - 6 - 0

vs Barton 11/26/10 62-66 L  2 - 3 - 0  1 9 - 6 - 0  1 0 - 5 - 1  0 - 1 - 0 DNP  5 - 3 - 0  2 - 2 - 0

vs Fayetteville State 11/27/10 91-75 W  1 0 - 1 - 6  1 6 - 3 - 2  1 0 - 3 - 1 DNP DNP  1 6 - 4 - 0  0 - 1 - 2

TAMPA 12/04/10 64-73 L  1 1 - 1 - 1  1 5 - 2 - 0  5 - 3 - 0  0 - 1 - 0  3 - 2 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  7 - 4 - 3

vs Indianapolis 12/18/10 57-67 L  7 - 4 - 2  3 - 1 - 2 DNP  4 - 1 - 0  1 0 - 1 - 3 DNP  1 0 - 4 - 0

vs West Florida 12/19/10 76-68 W  1 3 - 3 - 2  1 3 - 2 - 3 DNP  6 - 5 - 1  3 - 3 - 6 DNP  1 2 - 8 - 1

at Eckerd 01/02/11 53-66 L  2 - 0 - 3  5 - 1 - 0  1 3 - 3 - 0  5 - 4 - 0  4 - 2 - 0 DNP  0 - 4 - 1

at Rollins 01/05/11 50-76 L  3 - 1 - 2  0 - 1 - 1  0 - 3 - 0  4 - 2 - 1  3 - 0 - 3 DNP  1 6 - 4 - 1

FLORIDA SOUTHERN 01/08/11 77-55 W  3 - 0 - 1  8 - 2 - 2  8 - 5 - 0  7 - 4 - 1  8 - 2 - 3 DNP  2 - 3 - 5

at Nova Southeastern 01/12/11 73-75 L  5 - 2 - 3  1 6 - 1 - 1  6 - 3 - 2  4 - 3 - 0  0 - 4 - 2 DNP  1 2 - 7 - 2

at Florida Tech 01/15/11 66-85 L  7 - 0 - 1  1 3 - 2 - 1  6 - 2 - 1  2 - 0 - 1  5 - 0 - 0 DNP  1 4 - 2 - 1

at Palm Beach Atlantic 01/18/11 45-66 L  1 - 1 - 0  1 5 - 6 - 2 DNP  2 - 1 - 0 DNP DNP  4 - 3 - 1

LYNN 01/22/11 56-69 L  7 - 0 - 2  5 - 1 - 0  5 - 2 - 0  5 - 2 - 0  4 - 1 - 2 DNP  1 1 - 1 - 1

SAINT LEO 01/26/11 74-59 W  1 3 - 2 - 1  1 0 - 1 - 1  1 0 - 6 - 3  0 - 1 - 0  0 - 1 - 0 DNP  1 2 - 8 - 3

at Tampa 01/29/11 59-52 W  7 - 2 - 0  1 3 - 4 - 0  1 3 - 3 - 0  3 - 3 - 1  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  0 - 2 - 3

ECKERD 02/02/11 66-59 W  4 - 0 - 3  4 - 4 - 0  9 - 2 - 1  0 - 1 - 0  0 - 0 - 1 DNP  6 - 1 - 3

at Florida Southern 02/05/11 44-61 L  8 - 1 - 1  9 - 1 - 1  4 - 6 - 2  2 - 4 - 0  5 - 1 - 1 DNP  2 - 3 - 2

ROLLINS 02/09/11 54-70 L  0 - 3 - 4  6 - 0 - 0  8 - 3 - 1  2 - 1 - 3  0 - 1 - 0 DNP  1 1 - 2 - 3

FLORIDA TECH 02/11/11 60-66 L  2 - 1 - 5  1 1 - 1 - 1  1 - 3 - 1  2 - 0 - 0  0 - 1 - 0 DNP  1 2 - 0 - 0

22 23 24 25 32

Opponent Date Score WILLIAMS,L TRAPP,ZACK BENDEKE,JU SANDERS,GE WHITFIELD,

vs Florida Memorial 11/14/10 65-68 L DNP  2 1 - 3 - 2  0 - 4 - 0 DNP  1 4 - 9 - 2

at FIU 11/15/10 54-69 L  0 - 0 - 0  1 4 - 1 - 3  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  9 - 8 - 0

WINONA STATE 11/20/10 75-82 L DNP  9 - 4 - 1  0 - 1 - 0 DNP  1 4 - 1 6 - 3

JOHNSON & WALES 11/23/10 75-58 W DNP  6 - 4 - 3  0 - 1 - 0 DNP  2 5 - 1 8 - 4

vs Barton 11/26/10 62-66 L  2 - 1 - 2  8 - 6 - 1 DNP DNP  1 4 - 1 2 - 1

vs Fayetteville State 11/27/10 91-75 W  2 - 5 - 2  2 0 - 3 - 3 DNP DNP  1 7 - 1 0 - 1

TAMPA 12/04/10 64-73 L  3 - 0 - 0  1 1 - 3 - 1  0 - 1 - 0 DNP  9 - 6 - 1

vs Indianapolis 12/18/10 57-67 L DNP  9 - 6 - 3 DNP DNP  1 4 - 9 - 2

vs West Florida 12/19/10 76-68 W DNP  6 - 3 - 6  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  2 3 - 1 1 - 1

at Eckerd 01/02/11 53-66 L  2 - 0 - 0 DNP  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  2 2 - 7 - 2

at Rollins 01/05/11 50-76 L DNP  6 - 5 - 3  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  1 8 - 1 0 - 1

FLORIDA SOUTHERN 01/08/11 77-55 W  0 - 0 - 0  2 3 - 4 - 2  2 - 2 - 0 DNP  1 6 - 1 5 - 3

at Nova Southeastern 01/12/11 73-75 L  0 - 0 - 0  1 1 - 4 - 5  2 - 2 - 0 DNP  1 7 - 1 1 - 3

at Florida Tech 01/15/11 66-85 L  6 - 1 - 0  0 - 1 - 3  2 - 0 - 0 DNP  1 1 - 8 - 3

at Palm Beach Atlantic 01/18/11 45-66 L  4 - 1 - 0  1 0 - 2 - 1  1 - 1 - 0 DNP  8 - 6 - 0

LYNN 01/22/11 56-69 L DNP  9 - 2 - 1  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  1 0 - 8 - 3

SAINT LEO 01/26/11 74-59 W DNP  7 - 5 - 2  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  2 2 - 9 - 1

at Tampa 01/29/11 59-52 W DNP  1 3 - 4 - 0  0 - 1 - 0 DNP  1 0 - 1 4 - 2

ECKERD 02/02/11 66-59 W DNP  1 6 - 3 - 0  0 - 1 - 0 DNP  2 7 - 1 2 - 1

at Florida Southern 02/05/11 44-61 L  0 - 0 - 0  6 - 3 - 2  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  8 - 1 0 - 1

ROLLINS 02/09/11 54-70 L DNP  1 7 - 3 - 4 DNP DNP  1 0 - 7 - 1

FLORIDA TECH 02/11/11 60-66 L  0 - 0 - 0  1 3 - 3 - 0  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  1 9 - 1 5 - 2


